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Comparison of Revenue to Budget

As of April

Percent
Realized

Revenue
Balance

Realized
Revenue
To Date

Estimated
Revenue

Current
Realized
Revenue

General Operating Funds

77.25%4,085,295.87-13,869,904.13-384,402.1617,955,200.00199  / 5 - GENERAL FUND 5000

8.05%231,065.60-20,228.80.00251,294.40199  / 5 - GENERAL FUND 7000

77.25%

8.05%

4,085,295.87

231,065.60

-13,869,904.13

-20,228.80

-384,402.16

.00

17,955,200.00

251,294.40

Totals 5000

Totals 7000
4,316,361.47-384,402.16 76.29%Totals General Operating Funds -13,890,132.9318,206,494.40

Special Revenue Funds

53.23%221,749.23-252,334.77-34,417.45474,084.00211  / 5 - TITLE I, PART A 5000

49.48%204,409.51-200,163.49-28,056.42404,573.00224  / 5 - IDEA - PART B, FORMULA 5000

65.72%2,608.00-5,000.00-1,000.007,608.00225  / 5 - IDEA - PART B, PRESCHOOL 5000

89.51%87,762.80-749,110.20-85,888.13836,873.00240  / 5 - FOOD SERVICE 5000

47.56%13,653.53-12,383.47.0026,037.00244  / 5 - CAREER & TECHNICAL 5000

38.85%57,521.19-36,542.81.0094,064.00255  / 5 - TITLE II, PART A 5000

22.10%81,017.23-22,982.77.00104,000.00265  / 5 - TITLE IV, PART B 5000

22.43%58,107.42-16,805.58-3,032.5474,913.00270  / 5 - TITLE V 5000

76.43%7,690.00-24,943.00-10,849.0032,633.00289  / 5 - FEDERALLY FUNDED 5000

4.83%129,737.37-6,588.70.00136,326.07410  / 5 - IMA/TEXTBOOK 5000

53.06%400,071.30-452,255.38-22,995.25852,326.68429  / 5 - STATE FUNDED 5000

58.46%

.00%

1,264,327.58

.00

-1,779,110.17

.00

-186,238.79

.00

3,043,437.75

.00

Totals 5000

Totals 7000
1,264,327.58-186,238.79 58.46%Totals Special Revenue Funds -1,779,110.173,043,437.75

Interest & Sinking Funds

104.47%-143,185.82-3,346,306.82-72,936.273,203,121.00511  / 5 - DEBT SERVICE 5000

104.47%

.00%

-143,185.82

.00

-3,346,306.82

.00

-72,936.27

.00

3,203,121.00

.00

Totals 5000

Totals 7000
-143,185.82-72,936.27 104.47%Totals Interest & Sinking Funds -3,346,306.823,203,121.00

Expendable Trust Funds

.00%-5,518.91-5,518.91-5,002.26.00829  / 5 - TRUST & AGENCY FUND 5000

.00%

.00%

-5,518.91

.00

-5,518.91

.00

-5,002.26

.00

.00

.00

Totals 5000

Totals 7000
-5,518.91-5,002.26 .00%Totals Expendable Trust Funds -5,518.91.00

Total Revenues   5000 78.51%

8.05%

5,200,918.72

231,065.60

-19,000,840.03

-20,228.80

-648,579.48

.00

24,201,758.75

251,294.40Total Revenues   7000

Total Revenues 77.79%-19,021,068.83 5,431,984.3224,453,053.15 -648,579.48



Combined Funds Board Report

Combined Funds Recap by Fund

Groesbeck ISD

05-14-2025 7:24 AMDate Run:

147-902Cnty Dist:

Program: FIN3051

File ID: C

Page: 2 of 2

Percent
Expended

Comparison of Expenditures and Encumbrances to Budget

BalanceExpenditureEncumbranceAppropriation

As of April

Current
Expenditure

General Operating Funds

-5,679,519.611,401,505.87 12,013,544.82978,429.97 64.34%-18,671,494.40199  / 5 - GENERAL FUND 6000

-5,679,519.61
.00

1,401,505.87
.00

12,013,544.82
.00

978,429.97
.00

64.34%
.00%

-18,671,494.40
.00

Totals General Operating Funds

Totals 8000
Totals 6000

978,429.97 12,013,544.821,401,505.87-18,671,494.40 64.34%-5,679,519.61

Special Revenue Funds

-197,130.5134,701.63 276,703.49250.00 58.37%-474,084.00211  / 5 - TITLE I, PART A 6000

-120,586.3921,019.94 221,183.4362,803.18 54.67%-404,573.00224  / 5 - IDEA - PART B, FORMULA 6000

-210.001,000.00 6,000.001,398.00 78.86%-7,608.00225  / 5 - IDEA - PART B, PRESCHOOL 6000

-100,653.2879,848.36 731,717.934,501.79 87.43%-836,873.00240  / 5 - FOOD SERVICE 6000

-436.502,308.99 25,094.27506.23 96.38%-26,037.00244  / 5 - CAREER & TECHNICAL 6000

-55,710.20436.74 37,244.551,109.25 39.59%-94,064.00255  / 5 - TITLE II, PART A 6000

-48,328.4611,165.50 54,513.901,157.64 52.42%-104,000.00265  / 5 - TITLE IV, PART B 6000

-47,288.857,251.13 24,056.713,567.44 32.11%-74,913.00270  / 5 - TITLE V 6000

-6,430.00320.00 25,263.00940.00 77.42%-32,633.00289  / 5 - FEDERALLY FUNDED 6000

-104,066.22-12.30 32,259.85.00 23.66%-136,326.07410  / 5 - IMA/TEXTBOOK 6000

-233,992.9860,424.34 512,679.72105,653.98 60.15%-852,326.68429  / 5 - STATE FUNDED 6000

-914,833.39
.00

218,464.33
.00

1,946,716.85
.00

181,887.51
.00

63.96%
.00%

-3,043,437.75
.00

Totals Special Revenue Funds

Totals 8000
Totals 6000

181,887.51 1,946,716.85218,464.33-3,043,437.75 63.96%-914,833.39

Interest & Sinking Funds

-2,108,204.41.00 1,094,916.59.00 34.18%-3,203,121.00511  / 5 - DEBT SERVICE 6000

-2,108,204.41
.00

.00

.00
1,094,916.59

.00
.00
.00

34.18%
.00%

-3,203,121.00
.00

Totals Interest & Sinking Funds

Totals 8000
Totals 6000

.00 1,094,916.59.00-3,203,121.00 34.18%-2,108,204.41

Expendable Trust Funds

500.00.00 500.00.00 .00%.00829  / 5 - TRUST & AGENCY FUND 6000

500.00
.00

.00

.00
500.00

.00
.00
.00

.00%

.00%
.00
.00

Totals Expendable Trust Funds

Totals 8000
Totals 6000

.00 500.00.00.00 .00%500.00

-8,702,057.41
.00

1,619,970.20
.00

15,055,678.26
.00

1,160,317.48
.00

60.42%
.00%.00

-24,918,053.15
Total Expenditures   8000

Total Expenditures

Total Expenditures   6000

-24,918,053.15 1,160,317.48 1,619,970.20 60.42%15,055,678.26 -8,702,057.41


